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FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  103 SCT:  45

Patti La Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kardel 10.0019 08046 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  38

Lucy 45.17 7 2 0 17NQ 1 0Domenicali 02.3212 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36

Livy 25.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ehrlich 04.238 20051 100 0

Clio 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casazza 10.009 20050 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  103 SCT:  45

Razzle 47.13 2 1 1 12NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.1918 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  103 SCT:  41

Story 23.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kaufman 04.4017 12026 100 0

Taylor 28.95 0 1 02 5Q 0 0LaMarr 03.5616 12028 95 0

Tease 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.0015 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  38

Rory 33.40 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Catts 03.1411 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36

Believe 21.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 05.025 20038 100 0

Cait 57.61 21 6 2 61NQ 2 0Pinard 01.867 20034 0 0

FitzRoy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hannan 10.003 20128 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.006 20037 0 0

Francis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.004 20039 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38

Ted 40.77 2 0 01 2Q 0 0Pazoga 02.622 24043 98 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.001 24044 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  43

Reba 37.89 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Downing 03.409 12009 0 0

Homer 50.03 7 2 1 29NQ 1 0Barclay 02.588 12010 0 0

Boogie 39.97 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Walter 03.237 12027 0 0

Gus 40.08 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Oberwetter 03.226 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  133 SCT:  38

Rory 46.52 8 3 2 41NQ 2 0Berte 02.865 20011 0 0

Jagger 58.01 20 4 3 75NQ 1 0Berte 02.294 20040 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 30.32 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Garfinkel 04.393 20173 0 0

Hex 34.01 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Rauch 03.912 20178 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  133 SCT:  40
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Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.001 24014 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  45

Misty 51.67 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Muir 02.6577 08156 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42

Rodeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0062 12164 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ranieri 10.0061 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40

Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sutch 00.0049 16166 0 0

Rascal 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Metzger 10.0048 16167 0 0

Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Selkin 10.0047 16169 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  37

Keen 32.56 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Dattoma 04.3036 20174 0 0

Ruby 48.84 11 2 0 43NQ 0 0Ludden 02.8735 20182 0 0

Carley 49.46 12 0 1 41NQ 0 0Vought-Nicklin 02.8334 20183 0 0

Halley 37.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Chen 03.7633 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  39

Furgus 27.51 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Howard 05.0910 20176 0 0

Brody 38.23 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Conroy 03.669 24013 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  45

Valentino 44.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.0769 08092 100 0

Sofia 64.44 19 0 0 57NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.1374 08085 0 0

Casey 42.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Palmatier 03.2473 08086 0 0

Brazen 45.14 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Thompson 03.0465 08088 0 0

Shadow 48.47 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Knox 02.8372 08089 0 0

Tally 32.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Muir 04.2170 08091 0 0

Winky 42.02 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 03.2668 08093 0 0

Maybelle 44.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Poe 03.1167 08095 0 0

Dora 42.56 0 4 3 35NQ 2 0Sutch 03.2266 08096 0 0

Penny 42.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Palmatier 03.2076 08158 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0075 08084 0 0

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0071 08090 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42

Radiance 25.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.4160 12101 100 16

Goalie 38.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cohen 03.5957 12106 100 3

Peregrine 40.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.3458 12105 100 1

AJ 34.96 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kaufman 03.9259 12102 0 0

Fisher 57.01 15 2 3 70NQ 3 0Nendza 02.4056 12162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40

MeMe 29.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sumrall 04.6546 16107 100 10
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Cody 36.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carriero 03.8242 16111 100 3

Nell 30.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lesko 04.5745 16108 0 0

Lynus 30.71 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Selkin 04.5344 16109 0 0

Sadie 43.98 3 2 2 29NQ 0 0Baranowski 03.1643 16110 0 0

Pinto Girl 34.98 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Fricke 03.9741 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  37

Elsie 23.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kelly 06.0630 20113 100 13

Ici Blue 24.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hartman 05.6824 20121 100 12

Leah 27.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 05.0013 20184 100 9

Twist 28.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.9720 20125 100 8

Vader 30.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Warren 04.5317 20133 100 6

Jake 35.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 03.9021 20124 100 1

Kindle 30.75 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Teramoto 04.5531 20112 0 0

Rosy 30.33 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Halperin 04.6229 20115 0 0

Desmo 48.41 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Brown 02.8928 20116 0 0

Maggie 35.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conroy 03.8927 20117 0 0

Scorch 28.67 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McKay 04.8826 20118 0 0

Nemesis 37.83 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thompson 03.7032 20119 0 0

Dozer 45.66 8 0 1 29NQ 1 0Thompson 03.0725 20120 0 0

Cheers 36.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rosner 03.8823 20122 0 0

Fiasco 33.35 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Thompson 04.2019 20126 0 0

Kyan 42.50 5 2 2 35NQ 0 0Salerno 03.2918 20127 0 0

Pizzazz 34.55 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 04.0511 20131 0 0

Drew 24.58 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Halperin 05.7016 20134 0 0

Cadence 32.45 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McLoughlin 04.3115 20172 0 0

Quix 37.24 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Main 03.7614 20177 0 0

Ella 32.51 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0McLoughlin 04.3112 20186 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0022 20123 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  140 SCT:  39

Shambhu 26.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.248 24135 100 12

Snoopy 29.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Selkin 04.742 24187 100 9

Stevie Girl 31.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.496 24138 100 7

Meeka 28.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kahn 05.005 24139 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.007 24136 0 0

Charlie Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.004 24140 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.003 24141 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  140 SCT:  37

Lilu 24.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Brien 05.661 24C143 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  41

Gee Whiz 32.46 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rocco 03.3014 16018 95 0

Lilly 38.68 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Carusone 02.7713 16019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
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Jo 35.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hoffman 02.9810 20021 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  129 SCT:  51

Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carter 10.0010 04005 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  42

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0055 16151 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0054 16152 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  137 SCT:  50

Jethro 42.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Poe 03.2284 04053 100 7

Macaroni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.0083 04056 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  47

JJ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0081 08060 0 0

Winnie 38.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.5979 08064 0 0

Ronin 39.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meredith 03.4382 08144 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0080 08063 0 0

Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughey 00.0078 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  45

Guy 32.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.2363 12070 100 12

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaPier 10.0064 12069 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  140 SCT:  42

Riley 39.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 03.5351 16149 100 2

Bonita 24.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kelly 05.7953 16076 0 0

Ziva 49.16 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Jersey 02.8552 16077 0 0

Abby 43.55 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Mathieson 03.2150 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  140 SCT:  44

Grady 38.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kennedy 03.6740 20080 0 0

Ganesha 30.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.6739 20082 0 0

Ivy 41.85 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Knapp-Cook 03.3538 20083 0 0

Ace 48.90 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Jersey 02.8637 20154 0 0
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